SPECIFICATIONS
The PROLIGHTING 48” LED vapor tight fixtures
are a durable and versatile luminaire option for
your wet location application. This fixture is both
wattage selectable and CCT-tunable, allowing
the user to select between 3 different wattage/
lumen output levels and 3 different white light color
temperatures to find just the right light output to suit
the application. Their low-profile design optimizes
ease of storage and installation, and each fixture
is constructed with a UV-resistant polycarbonate
lens that is performance engineered to reduce
glare while maximizing light output. The tool-less
design driver cover snaps into the housing for easy
installation compared to other vapor tight fixtures
(see secondary picture above). The PROLIGHTING
48” LED vapor tight fixtures are an excellent
option to provide long lasting, energy efficient LED
illumination for your car wash, food processing,
warehouse, refrigeration or other wet location
applications.
FEATURES
•	 120-277V operation
•	 0-10V dimmable
•	 CCT-selectable: choose between warm-neutral
35K, neutral 40K or daylight 50K white light color
temperatures
•	 Wattage-selectable: choose betwwen 40W / 5,200
lumens, 50W / 6,500 lumens, or 60W / 7,200 lumens
output options
•	 NEMA 4X rated enclosure
•	 Tool-less design driver cover allows for quick and
easy installation compared to other vapor tights
•	 Performance engineered UV-resistant polycarbonate
lens
•	 High quality LED chips provide high efficiency, heat
dissipation, stability, and lumen maintenance
•	 Low-profile design
•	 Operating temp: -22º to 104º F
•	 NSF rated
•	 50,000 hour rated
•	 5 year warranty
PROLIGHTING www.prolighting.com 53400 Grand River Ave, New Hudson, 48165 877-852-9373 info@prolighting.com M-F 8:00-5:00 EST
PROLIGHTING 48” LED Vapor Tight Fixture
SPECIFICATIONS
PROLIGHTING www.prolighting.com 53400 Grand River Ave, New Hudson, 48165 877-852-9373 info@prolighting.com M-F 8:00-5:00 EST
Model Number PL-VT4-60PS-3CCT
Input Power 60 Watt
Lumens 5,200 ~ 7,800
Lumens Per Watt 120 ~ 130lm/W
Input Voltage 120-277V
Color Temperature CCT Tunable: 3500K, 4000K, 5000K
CRI 80+
Additional Function 0-10V dimming
Certification cULus, NSF Rated, Wet Location Rated
Ingress Protection IP66
Lens Frosted Polycarbonate Lens
Rated Life 50,000 hours
Operating Temp -22°F to 104°F (-30°C to 40°C)
Installation Surface, Suspended
Length 47.25”
Width 4.88”
Height 3.63”
UPC 850027100395
Warranty 5 Years
SPECIFICATIONS
PROLIGHTING www.prolighting.com 53400 Grand River Ave, New Hudson, 48165 877-852-9373 info@prolighting.com M-F 8:00-5:00 EST
INSTALLATION